Powering Progress – www.powerbox.com.auDoc. No. PBC9 Rev.C 28-4-11 31
O
PEN
 FRA
M
E &
 EN
CLO

M
E
&
 E
N
CL
O
SE
D
PBB2C Series
1 0 - 1 5 0  W AT T S  -  A C / D C  S I N G L E  O U T P U T
MODEL
NUMBER OUTPUT RIPPLE & NOISE EFFICIENCY POWER
PBB2C-3D-SNY 3V 2A 120mVp-p 68% 10W
PBB2C-5D-SNY 5V 2A 120mVp-p 72% 10W
PBB2C-12D-SNY 12V 0.9A 150mVp-p 74% 10W
PBB2C-15D-SNY 15V 0.7A 150mVp-p 74% 10W
PBB2C-24D-SNY 24V 0.5A 150mVp-p 78% 10W
PBB2C-3F-SNY 3V 3A 120mVp-p 70% 15W
PBB2C-5F-SNY 5V 3A 120mVp-p 74% 15W
PBB2C-12F-SNY 12V 1.3A 150mVp-p 76% 15W
PBB2C-15F-SNY 15V 1A 150mVp-p 76% 15W
PBB2C-24F-SNY 24V 0.7A 150mVp-p 78% 15W
PBB2C-3H-SNY 3V 6A 120mVp-p 70% 30W
PBB2C-5H-SNY 5V 6A 120mVp-p 75% 30W
PBB2C-12H-SNY 12V 2.5A 150mVp-p 77% 30W
PBB2C-15H-SNY 15V 2A 150mVp-p 78% 30W
PBB2C-24H-SNY 24V 1.3A 150mVp-p 79% 30W
PBB2C-3J-SNY 3V 10A 120mVp-p 73% 50W
PBB2C-5J-SNY 5V 10A 120mVp-p 77% 50W
PBB2C-9J-SNY 9V 5.6A 150mVp-p 78% 50W
PBB2C-12J-SNY 12V 4.3A 150mVp-p 80% 50W
PBB2C-15J-SNY 15V 3.5A 150mVp-p 81% 50W
PBB2X-18J-SNY 18V 2.8A 150mVp-p 81% 50W
PBB2C-24J-SNY 24V 2.1A 150mVp-p 82% 50W
PBB2C-30J-SNY 30V 1.66A 150mVp-p 82% 50W
PBB2C-3L-SNY 3V 15A 120mVp-p 73% 75W
PBB2C-5L-SNY 5V 15A 120mVp-p 79% 75W
PBB2C-9L-SNY 9V 8.5A 150mVp-p 79% 75W
PBB2C-12L-SNY 12V 6.3A 150mVp-p 80% 75W
PBB2C-15L-SNY 15V 5A 150mVp-p 81% 75W
PBB2X-18L-SNY 18V 4.2A 150mVp-p 81% 75W
PBB2C-24L-SNY 24V 3.2A 150mVp-p 82% 75W
PBB2C-30L-SNY 30V 2.5A 150mVp-p 82% 75W
PBB2C-3M-SNY 3V 20A 120mVp-p 75% 100W
PBB2C-5M-SNY 5V 20A 120mVp-p 79% 100W
PBB2C-9M-SNY 9V 11.5A 150mVp-p 80% 100W
PBB2C-12M-SNY 12V 8.5A 150mVp-p 81% 100W
PBB2C-15M-SNY 15V 6.7A 150mVp-p 82% 100W
PBB2X-18M-SNY 18V 5.6A 150mVp-p 82% 100W
PBB2C-24M-SNY 24V 4.3A 150mVp-p 83% 100W
PBB2C-30M-SNY 30V 3.5A 150mVp-p 83 % 100W
PBB2C-48M-SNY 48V 2.0A 400mVp-p 82 % 100W
PBB2C-3R-SNY 3V 30A 120mVp-p 75% 150W
PBB2C-5R-SNY 5V 30A 120mVp-p 79% 150W
PBB2C-9R-SNY 9V 17A 150mVp-p 79% 150W
PBB2C-12R-SNY 12V 12.5A 150mVp-p 82% 150W
PBB2C-15R-SNY 15V 10A 150mVp-p 83% 150W
PBB2X-18R-SNY 18V 8.5A 150mVp-p 84% 150W
PBB2C-24R-SNY 24V 6.3A 150mVp-p 85% 150W
PBB2C-30R-SNY 30V 5A 150mVp-p 85% 150W
PBB2C-48R-SNY 48V 3A 400mVp-p 82 % 150W
SELECTION TABLE
Powering Progress – www.powerbox.com.auDoc. No. PBC9 Rev.C 28-4-11 33
O
PEN